Herts School Swimming

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 0:04 AM 24/09/2023

2023 ESSA East & SE Secondary Teams qual - Boys - 22nd Sept 2023

Event 1 Boys Junior 4x50m Medley Relay
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E&SEST: 2:07.17 *
School
Dr Challoner's Grammar School
New Hall School
Bishop's Stortford College (H)

John Hampden Grammar

Shenfield High

Beaumont School (H)

Aylesbury Grammar School

The Saint John Henry Newman

Crosfields

Haileybury (H)

Sandringham School (H)

Brentwood School

Berkhamsted School (H)

St Albans School (H)

Bedford Modern

Brooklands

Tring School (H)

Waddesdon CoE

Haberdashers' Aske's Boys (H)
6.4 Turn not performed immidately (Backstroke)

Relay

Event 2 Boys Inter 4x50m Freestyle Relay
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05/11/2010 Harrow School
Relay

E&SEST:
School
Bishop's Stortford College (H)
Aylesbury Grammar School
St Albans School (H)

St Columba's College (H)

Dr Challoner's Grammar School
Berkhamsted School (H)
Vandyke Upper School
Brentwood School
Haberdashers' Aske's Boys (H)
The Saint John Henry Newman
Tring School (H)

Haileybury (H)

The Royal Grammar School
Culford School

Sandringham School (H)

John Hampden Grammar
Cedars Upper

Beaumont School (H)

Bedford Modern

1:41.66 *

Results

31/10/2009 Dr Challoner's Grammar School

Finals Time Points
2:11.86 8
2:13.47
2:22.52
2:26.32
2:28.78
2:38.06
2:40.42
2:40.96
2:42.33
2:43.75
2:44.01
2:49.02
2:49.66
2:52.27
2:59.01
3:01.65
3:13.01
3:13.57

DQ
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Finals Time Points
1:52.01 8
1:52.16
1:52.62
1:54.23
1:56.43
1:57.11
1:58.53
1:58.80
2:00.20
2:00.65
2:00.79
2:00.91
2:02.14
2:03.08
2:07.88
2:08.20
2:08.22
2:18.10
2:20.87
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2023 ESSA East & SE Secondary Teams qual - Boys - 22nd Sept 2023

Results

Event 3 Boys Senior 4x50m Medley Relay
E&SEST: 1:49.59 * 13/09/2019 Aylesbury Grammar School
School Relay
Dr Challoner's Grammar School
Aylesbury Grammar School
The Royal Grammar School
Bishop's Stortford College (H)
John Hampden Grammar
Sandringham School (H)
St Albans School (H)
Hill's Road Sixth Form College
The Bishop's Stortford H S (H)
Charters
Chesham Grammar School
Waddesdon CoE
Vandyke Upper School
Cedars Upper
Berkhamsted School (H)
Brentwood School
Bedford Modern
Haileybury (H)
Haberdashers' Aske's Boys (H)
St Columba'’s College (H)
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Finals Time

1:53.67
1:54.13
1:54.87
1:56.33
1:56.85
1:57.14
1:57.27
1:58.29
1:58.88
2:02.39
2:03.03
2:03.16
2:05.81
2:05.85
2:06.13
2:07.53
2:08.00
2:08.55
2:24.56

DQ

10.11 Swimmer #3 feet lost touch with starting place before preceding team-mate touches

Event 4 Boys Junior 4x50m Freestyle Relay

E&SEST: 1:53.52 * 31/10/2009 Dr Challoner's Grammar School

School Relay
Dr Challoner's Grammar School
New Hall School

Bishop's Stortford College (H)
Shenfield High

John Hampden Grammar
Aylesbury Grammar School
Sandringham School (H)

The Saint John Henry Newman
Haileybury (H)

St Albans School (H)
Brentwood School
Haberdashers' Aske's Boys (H)
Berkhamsted School (H)
Bedford Modern

Beaumont School (H)

Tring School (H)

The Boswells School

18 Brooklands

19 Waddesdon CoE

--- St Columba's College (H)

---  Crosfields
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Finals Time

1:56.96
1:57.09
2:07.59
2:08.45
2:13.80
2:16.64
2:19.57
2:20.11
2:24.46
2:25.31
2:25.96
2:26.19
2:29.64
2:35.54
2:35.89
2:36.62
2:39.28
2:40.47
2:51.95

X2:28.39

DQ

10.11 Swimmer #3 feet lost touch with starting place before preceding team-mate touches

Points
8
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2023 ESSA East & SE Secondary Teams qual - Boys - 22nd Sept 2023
Results

Event 5 Boys Inter 4x50m Medley Relay
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E&SEST: 1:58.13 * 31/10/2004 Dr Challoner's Grammar School

School Relay Finals Time
Aylesbury Grammar School 2:05.32
Bishop's Stortford College (H) 2:08.74
St Columba's College (H) 2:08.97
Dr Challoner's Grammar School 2:09.98
Tring School (H) 2:10.35
Brentwood School 2:12.82
St Albans School (H) 2:14.06
Haileybury (H) 2:14.89
The Saint John Henry Newman 2:16.11
Haberdashers' Aske's Boys (H) 2:16.66
Vandyke Upper School 2:17.95
Berkhamsted School (H) 2:18.45
Cedars Upper 2:22.04
Culford School 2:22.43
Sandringham School (H) 2:22.81
The Royal Grammar School 2:24.57
John Hampden Grammar 2:32.85
Bedford Modern 2:37.24

Event 6 Boys Senior 4x50m Freestyle Relay
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E&SEST: 1:38.24 * 13/09/2019 Aylesbury Grammar School

School Relay Finals Time
Dr Challoner's Grammar School 1:40.63
St Albans School (H) 1:43.29
Bishop's Stortford College (H) 1:43.66
Aylesbury Grammar School 1:43.72
The Royal Grammar School 1:44.17
John Hampden Grammar 1:45.26
Hill's Road Sixth Form College 1:47.33
The Bishop's Stortford H S (H) 1:47.38
Charters 1:48.28
St Columba's College (H) 1:49.34
Waddesdon CoE 1:49.39
Sandringham School (H) 1:49.82
Chesham Grammar School 1:50.28
Cedars Upper 1:51.17
Berkhamsted School (H) 1:52.12
Vandyke Upper School 1:52.16
Haileybury (H) 1:53.55
Brentwood School 1:54.37
Bedford Modern 1:54.69

Haberdashers' Aske's Boys (H) 2:02.46

Points
8
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Points
8
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2023 ESSA East & SE Secondary Teams qual - Boys - 22nd Sept 2023
Results

Scores Overall

Dr Challoner's Grammar School 41 2. Bishop's Stortford College (H)

Aylesbury Grammar School 32 4. St Albans School (H)

John Hampden Grammar 16 6. New Hall School

St Columba's College (H) 11 8. The Royal Grammar School

Shenfield High 9 10. Sandringham School (H)

Tring School (H) 4 11. Brentwood School

Hill's Road Sixth Form College 3 13. Berkhamsted School (H)

Beaumont School (H) 3 16. Vandyke Upper School

The Saint John Henry Newman 2 18. Haileybury (H)

The Bishop's Stortford H S (H) 1
Juba Trophy Boys 2023

Jmedley|InterF/S| JF/S |Intmedley|TOTAL|PLACE

Beaumont 7 1 8 10
Berkhamsted 3 5 2 1 11 6=
Bishop's S C 8 8 8 8 32 1
Haberdashers' 4 3 2 9 8=
Haileybury 5 1 5 4 15 4
Sandringham 4 7 11 6=
St Albans 2 7 4 5 18 2=
St Columba's 6 7 13 )
The St JHN 6 3 6 3 18 2=
Tring 1 2 6 9 8=

38
17
14
10
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